- VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK B
VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY B
FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF
11/04/13

PayroltEnding _foMemM3 |

Village Portion of Social Security 8,02856 |

Village Portion of Medicare 5467.30 |

Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF

Payrolt 410,176.79

Special Payrolls_ B

Total Payroll Expense $ 423,672.65

Garra Expense g000|

Manual Ch ecks & Wires "

ManualChecks 4 15,833.64

IEPA o 124,467.24

Total Manual Checks & Wires $140,300.88

ACH Debits I

Health Insurance Premium 181,614.81

Other e EraAr T Frra w1 mer e

Total ACH Debits $181,614.81

Total Voucher 846,615.05 | $846,615.05

Grand Total Payments B $1,592,203.39




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: behaplan
Printed: 10/31/2013 - 11:09AM
" Batch: 00208.11.2013
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enazbled: False
61084/1 Supplies for Station #2 repairs 85.01 117082013 10-30-62050
61257/1 Supplics for Station #2 repairs 4.99 11/08/2013  10-30-62050
61378/1 Supplies for Station #2 repairs .59 11/08/2013  10-30-52050
61443/1 Supplies for Station #2 repairs 2.99 11/08/2013  16-30-62050
6146171 Supplies for Station #2 repairs 4.99 11/08/2013  10-30-62050
Check Total: 109,57
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enpabled: False
61455/1 Brooms, hose, tod 181.48 11/08/2013  34-01-62390
61481/1 PVC, pipe, cement 20,7t 11/08/2013  34-01-625%0
61510/1 Hinges 1347 11/08/2013  34-D1-625%0
61527/1 Bags, hardware 162,34 11/08/2013  34-01-62390
61583/1 Bags 14,99 11/08/2013  34-01-62590
Check Total: 392,99
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enzbled: False
61636/1 Velero, vae belt for Evreka, super glue 14.96 11/08/2013  10-13-52600
Check Toml: 14.96
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
61356/1 Shims/phone cord 1795 11/08/2013  10-90-62350
61589/1 Lumber 16.57 117082015 10-90-62590
Check Total: 34,52
Vendor: 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check Sequence; 5 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-10-2013 Mnthly Serecning Srves Oct 2013 26.61 11/08/2013  10-60-60000
Check Total: 26.61

AF-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:09 AMY)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 1075 AG PRODUCTS INC Check Sequence: & ACH Enabled: False
1139 Graffiti remover 570.00 1182013 34-01-69600

Check Total; 570.00
Vendor: 3050 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled; False
90638 Service on quad meter 289.50 11/08/2013  10-30-80570

Check Total: 289.50
Vendor: 3576 AIRGAS USA LIC Checle Sequence: § ACH Enabled: False
9913047502 Cylinder rentad 45.00 1MOB/2013  34-01-62860

—_——

Check Total: 45.00
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enzbled: False
91791 Stump grinder 1.860.00 114082013 10-90-62600

Check Total: 1,860,00
Vendor: 0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled; False
175612 Hotparching 1.215.3¢ 11/08/2013  10-90-82781
177989 Hotpatching 2,148.85 11/08/2013  10-90-82781
178220 Hotpatehing 1.362.94 11/08/2013  10-90-82781

Cheek Total: 4527.18
Verdor: 4352 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
0551-010461766 Private scavenger services October 2013 109.542.16 11/08/2013  (9-031-64010

Check Total: 109,342.16
Verdor: 1634 ALPEA PRIME COMMUNICATIONS Check Sequence; 12 ACH Enabied: False
108951 repaits to equipment 464.00 11/08/2013  10-20-60331

Check Total: 464,00
Vendor: 1507 LAWRENCE ANDOLINO Checlk Sequence; 13 ACH Enabled: False
AUGUST2013 Prosecution fees 3.000.00 11/08/2013  10-72-62570
JUTLY2013 Prosecution fees 3,000.00 110872013 10-72-62570
JUNE2013 Prosecution fees 3.000.00 11/08/2013  10+72-62570
MAY2013 Proseeution fzes 3,000.00 11/08/2013  10+72-62570
OCTOBER2013 Prosecntion fees 3,000,00 11/68/2013  10-72-62570
SEPTEMBER2013 Prosecution fees 3,000.00 11/08/2013  10-72-62570

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:09 A
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Invoice No Description Amouant Payment Date  Acet Nomber Reference

Check Total: 18,000.,00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARE UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: Faise
2078275737 Ruber mats & serapers, October 15, 2013 94,52 11/08/2013  10-13-52600
2073284521 Ruber mats & scrapers, October 22, 2013 9452 11/08/2013  10-13-52600
2078293445 Ruber mats & scrapers, Oct 29, 2013 115.43 11/08/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 302.47
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enzbled: False
TOBZ9926730et13 Monthly Stone Pk Conf Bridge 181.98 ILAOS/2013  10-02-51200
T08Z9927310ct13 Monthly Northlake Conf Bridge 18198 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
708Z29929590¢ct13 Monthly Melrose Pk Conf Bridge 182.00 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
84757102210ct13 Monthly Various DITy &Fax 2,523.54 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
84767178060¢t13 Moanthly Clerk Fax&VH DSL 100,33 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
847R1612740CT15 Monthly Various DID &Fax Linss 1,388.63 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
847R1613410¢t13 Monthly Vetizon T1, Radio/fax lines 3.163.77 11/0872013  10-02~51200
B47Z9702890ct13 Monthly Village T1 Lines 1,013.70 11/08/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total; 873593
Vendor: 5351 AT&T Check Sequence; 16 ACH Enabled: False
13134861680¢t13 Menthly 800 Line charges 42.67 11/08/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total: 42.67
Vendorr 4447 AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
SB772698 Monthly maintenznce on PD phone lines 726.68 11/08/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total: 726.68
Vendor: 0717 ATET LONG DISTANCE Cheek Sequence: 18 ACH Erabled: False
$58981344-1 Mrthly Long Distance 7A3 11/08/2013  10-02-51200

———

Check Total: 745
Vendor: 0469 B. HANEY & SONS Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enzbled: False
38615 Haul logs @ River Road 3.645.00 11/68/2015  10-50-62600
38616 Haul egs @ River Road 2,700.00 1ACB/2013  10-50-62600

Check Total: 6,345.00
Vendor: (925 BELLWQOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
107410 Copenhagen 730.00 11/08/2013  34-02-63070

AP-Compater Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:09 AM)



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
107411 King Street pump #4 600.00 11/08/2013  34-02-63070
107412 Taft 3,500.00 11/08/2013  34-02-63070
107413 King Street 3490.00 1170872013 34-02-63070
107414 Coperhagen 1,450.00 11/08/2013  34-02-63070
107415 King Street 370000 11482013 34-02-63070

Check Total: 13,510.00
Vendor: 1764 BIUNDO LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: Fzlse
11598epc Sr Grass Custing Sept2013-86@815 1.29G.60 11/08/2013  10-60-63550
1i61SEPTEMBER13 Vacant & foreclosure grass catting Septertber 1.216.00 11/08/2613  10-13-33000

Checlk Total: 2,506.00
Veoder: 1609 Bristol Hose & Pitting Cheok Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
00333454 Parts 99.40 11/08/2013  08-DI-89115
(0335126 Adapter for spinner on truck #2235 9.64 11/08/2013  08-01-50000

Check Totzl; 105.04
Vendor: 0347 Builders Chicage Corporation Check Sequence; 23 ACH Enzbied: False
65677 Door repair, rallers, treads @ FP Fire Station 1 151175 11/08/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 1,511.75
Vendor: 2688 CALGON CARBON CORPORATION Check Sequenee: 24 ACH Enabled: False
21349832 Sweetstreet carbon charcoal for sewers 825,00 11/08/2013  34-02-62880

Check Total: 825.00
Vendor: 3053 CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS FORMS. INC. Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
9759 Meter service order form 567.05 11/08/2013  34-01-51800

—_—

Check Total: 567.05
Vendor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence; 26 ACH Enabled: False
2046-148723 Headlight & filter 41,50 11/08/2013  10-90-50110
2046-148773 Oil filters for police cars 74.04 11/08/2015  08-01-50020
2046-14883] Battery for #3882 112,68 11/08/2013  (8-01-50020
2046-148850 Radiator for #876 22548 11/08/2013  08-D1-50020
2046149068 Batteries 348.34 11/08/2013  08-01-50020
2046-148080 Steering lights for #381 65.73 L1/08/2013  08-01-50013
2046-149090 Bettery retums 314,72 11/08/2013  08-01-50020
2046-149162 Capsule standerds & air filters 78.64 117082013 08-01-30020

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2613 - 11:00 AM)
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Ianvoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
2046-149193 Fuel filter for #220 14.92 11/08/2013  08-DI-50050
2046-149194 Fuel filter for #220 48.45 1/08/2013  08-01-50090
2046-149226 Belt tensioner & stetting pump for #8060 195.95 11/08/2013  08-01-50090
2046-149234 Radiator & belt for #218 227.67 117082013 08-01-50034
Check Total: 1,116.68
Vendor: 4273 JOHN CASSIDY Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
10302013 Refund of fingerprint pymt 20,00 11408/2015  10-20-59000
Check Total: 2000
Vendor: 1895 COW GOVERNMENT, INC, Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
GIs3704 DVD $8.99 11/08/2013  10-20-50630
GMS53494 Laptop - VH 678.99 11/08/2013  10-02-80000
GN29113 Laptop Warranty- VH 140.00 131/08/2013  10-02-80000
Check Total: 837.98
Vendor: 2766 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
R15936 Replace flasher on Ambulance #480 643.46 11/08/2013  08-01-50030
Check Total: 643,46
Vendor: 4232 CHICAGO SPENCE TOOL & RUBBER Check Sequence: 30 ACH Ensbled: False
1230813-01 Weld 93,60 13/08/2013  10-90-30110
Check Total: 93.60
Vendor: 3105 CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF FINA Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled; False
5169599390 Red light violation 100.00 11/08/2013  10-30-59000
—_—
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
00105963EPL3 Kiinity at VH 4.2¢ 11/08/2013  10-02-51200
0168083 10/13 Monthly internst - FD 115.35 1140872013 10-02-51200
Check Total: 115.64
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
01887350068EF13 0188785006 00WS Wolf 9/6-10/7/13 8034 11/08/2013  10-50.62330
101B1000658EP13 1018100065 0 N Belmont 9/10-10/9/13 47887 1170872013 10-50-62330
15131170040CT13 1513111004 9540 Addison 6/12-10/11/13 19.35 11/08/2013  10-50-62330
3155005070SEP13 3195005070 9400 Grand $/6-10/4/13 55.83 11/08/2013  10-50-62530

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2015 - 11:09 AM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

38930730298EP13 3893073029 3900 Mannheim 8/10-10/0/2013 1747 11/08/2013  10-50-62330
53960760060CT13 3396076006 3200 Sarah 9/12-10/11/13 258,19 11/08/2013  10-50-62330
55035060025EF13 5803505002 2599 Scott ¥/6-10/7/13 152.57 11/08/2013  10-50-62330

Check Total: 1,061.62
Vendor: 0521 COMMERICAL TIRE COMPANY Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
1110034918 Flat repair 19.50 11/08/2013  10-50-30100

Check Totzl: 19,50
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
0011770567-0001, 0046077025 2713 Scott R/30-9729/13 3,021.20 117082013 34-01-62800
0011792564-0001 0511088047 3019 Mannheim 9/3-10/1/13 18,035.15 11/08/2013  10-50-62330
0011863643-0001 0080020006 2713 Scott 9/6-10/6/13 30,43 11/08/2013  34-02-62800

Check Total: 21.136.78
Vendor; 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence; 36 ACH Enabled; False
191276 Master Card imprinting 20,000 970.00 11/08/2013  10-60-59000
191422 Business Cards L. Anthony 29.00 11/08/2013  10-60-59000

Check Total; 999.00
Vendor: 0926 NICHOLAS COSENTING Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
10302013 Refund of fingerprizt pymt 20.0¢ 11708/2013  10-20-59000

Check Total: 20,00
Vendor: 2757 Culver Company Check Sequence: 38 ACH Erabled: False
48336 Water bottles 728.94 11/08/2013  3401-62860

Check Total: T28.94
Vendor: 1464 L & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
0000159395 Leaves 350.00 11/08/2013  09-01-64000
0000159764 30 yard switches 680,00 11/08/2013  09-01-64000
090510 Miscellaneous materials 35600 11/08/2013  (9-01-54000

Check Total: 143600
Vendor: 2556 DEL GALDO LAW GROUPLLC Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enzbled: Falze
14403 Prof. services September 2013 647.50 11/08/2613  10-72-62557

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:09 AMD
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Totzl: 647.50
Vendor: 1663 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC, Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enzbled: False
037753 Topsoil 335.00 11/08/2013  10-50-62670

Check Total; 335.00
Vendor; 0633 Edwin Hancock Enginecring Co Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
2013-0033 Elm Street repairs 38,186.85 11/08/2013  10-90-82782

Check Total: 39.186.85
Vendor: 2027 EICHMAN TOOLS INC Check Sequence: 43 ACH Erabled: Fzise
1021139093 Sacket sets for big rack 767.05 11/08/2013  08-01-85105

Check Total: 76705
Vendor: 8255 EJEQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
0058654 Universal joint/switch for sweeper #2 265,268 11/08/2013  0%-01-5000%
0058991 Repair gutter broorn for sweeper #2 527.05 11/08/2013  08-01-5000%

Check Toal: 793.01
Vendor: 3829 ELECTRICAL 8YSTEMS, TNC. Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enzbled: False
9205 ATS replacement 5,175.00 11/08/2013  34-01-62860

Checl Torzl; 5,175.00
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
2-383-32535 Postage fees 7601 11/08/2013  10-01-51500

Check Total: 76,01
Vendor: 1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabied: False
11-0104.01-27 New Station 2392385 11/08/2013  54-01-50000

Check Total: 23,923.85
Vendor: 4247 GP Besigns Ll Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
9300 Cheistmes decor 5453.86 11/08/2013  10-80-62600

Check Total: 5,453.86
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER

Check Sequence: 49

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Compnter Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:00 AM)



Invoice No Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
9256429241 Tarp 99.99 11/08/20313  10-90-62600
9259548122 Tarp & air gun 36230 11/08/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 462,29
Vendor: 5604 GUARDIAN Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enableg: False
468861 NOV 2013 DENTAL PPO NOVEMBER 2013 ACCT #4688 11,825.95 11/08/2015  10-52-62350

Check Total; 11.825.95
Vendor: 2547 GUARDIAN-APPLETON Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
438827 NOV 2013 DENTAL HMO NOV 2013~ ACCT #458827 785.21 11/08/2013  10-52-62390

Checle Total: 785.21
Vendorn 5524 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICAL LARBS Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
136214 Root Begone 1,027.97 11/08/2013  34-02-52880

Check Total: 1.027.97
Vendor: 4144 Intexmationat Code Council Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: Falge
5156900 Govemmental dugs renewal membership for ICC 125,00 FLAB2M3  10-13-52100

Check Total: 125.00
Vendor: 3123 Intoximeters Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: Falss
404373 Mouth piece/paper/eable/ EC-IR IT 5.894.00 11/08/2013  10-20-60330

Check Total: 3,594.00
Vendors 4323 J & L Engraving Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: Falsc
1656 Personal passport tags 3375 11/08/2013  10-30-62180

Check Total: 3375
Vendor; 0332 IA, JOFNSON PAVING Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False
Pzy Estimate 1 HLLP.P. STREET PATCHING PROGRAM 384941.19 11/08/2013  10-90-82781

Check Total: 384,941.19
Vendor; 455% JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
2062 Vacant & foreclosure grass cutting Septermber 20 3,132.00 11/08/2013  10-13-33000

Check Total: 313200

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:09 AM)
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Inveice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 1534 JK.S VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled; False
171864 Stone 1.181.03 11/08/2013  10-90-62660

Check Totai 1,181.03
Vendor: 0107 KINGS POINT TRUCK LANE Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
32484 Safety test for #2290 25.00 11082013  08-01-50090

Check Total: 25.00
Vendor: 2451 KIWANIS CLUB Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
10212013 Peanut Day 45.00 11/08/2013  10-60-59000

Check Total: 45.00
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST, Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
2035 9650 Franklin Avenue 10.550.00 11/08/20153  10-80-62600
2058 9320 Belmont 4.770.00 11/08/2013  34-01-62860
2560 2554 Willow & 2644 Willow 1.150.00 11/08/2013  34-01-62860

Check Total: 16,470.00
Vendor: 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
9301979516 Shop supplies 444,62 11/08/2013  08-01-85113
2301984060 Gloves 47.6% 11/08/2013  10-90-60600

Check Totak: 49231
Vendor: 1439 LIGHT BULE DEPOT Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled; False
31435899 Bulbs for PW garage 301.00 11/08/2013  10-90-62590

Check Total: 301,00
Vendor: 5521 MARION BODY WORKS Checl Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
68420 Mesh guard for curbside speed lays 277.00 11/08/2013  08-01-50030

Check Total: 277.00
Vendor: 1188 Cheryl McLeax Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
10292013 Adrline Ticket to NLC Conf Nov2013 327.80 11/08/2013  10-01-53150

Check Total; 327.80
Vendor: 3238 MEADE, INC. Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
661855 Route 18 & Seymowr EVP 1.060.40 1170872013 10-90-62650

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 ~ 11:09 AM)



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
662034 Wolf & Frankiin EVP L.073.68 11/08/2013  10-50-62690

Check Totzl; 2,139.08
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER. INC. Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled; False
077294 Parts 191770 11/08/2013  34-01-62860
97TT31A Couplings 1,053.63 11/08/2013  34-01-62860
9TV32A Buffale box turn 2.386.89 11/08/2013  34-01-62860
977384 Valves & parts 2.277.82 11/08/2013  34-01-62860
STT30A Valves 1.442,00 1082013 34-01-62860
O7T41A valves, BBoxes 2.379.00 11/08/2013  54-01-62860
977424 BBoxes & parts 2,076.52 114082013  34-01-62860
9TTH4A Valve boxes 2,328.00 11/08/2013  34-01-62860

Check Total: 15,861.65
Vendor: 2422 Municipal Clerks N & NW Suburbs Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled; False
10302013 Dinner Meeting fn Berkeley for clerks (2) 60.00 110872013 10-18-52000

Check Total; 60.00
Vendor: 0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
163383 Hese for sump pamp 274.20 11/08/2013  34-01-62860

Checlk Total: 27420
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enzbled: False
7038369581 8epl3 70383695817 9430 Belmont 08/23-9/24/13 15033 11/08/2015  10-20-52450

e r———

Cheek Total: 130.33
Vendor: 2107 NORCOMM, PUBLIC SAFETY COMM., INC. Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
278-002074 Norcomm 9-1-1 dispatch staff 40,639.00 11/08/2013  10-20-60400
278-002075 Police records MGMT staff 11,926.08 11/08/2013  10-14-40220

Check Totak 52,565.08
Vendor: 1904 O'BALLORAN KOSOFF GEITNER & COOK, Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
30 Clain#1307090005-0001 Legal 4.574.96 11/08/2015  10-32-62195

Check Total: 4,574.96
Vendor: 3227 ODELSON & STERK, LTD Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
2% ZUREK V FP APPEAL 462.50 11/08/2013  10-32-62195

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/31/2013 - 11:00 AM)



Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference

Check Total: 462.50
Vendor: 2089 PROSHRED SECURITY Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False
920002627 Document Shredding 60.00 11/08/2013  10-18-80500

Check Total: 60,00
Vendor: 0168 RN.OW.,INC, Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: Falsc
201544807 Hose for vactor vehicle 21t 763.90 110872013 34-02-50150

Check Total: 76550
Vender; (627 RAY OHERRON CO., INC. Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False
13320211 Uniform Flak 156.97 1140872013 10-20-60550
1332028-IN Uniform Casillas 36,89 117082013 10-20-60590
1332198-IN Uriform Borrini 254,96 11/08/2013  10-20-60590
1332110-IN Uniform Geasienica 7598 11/08/2013  10-20-60590

Check Total: 574.80
Vendor: 4651 Red Wing Shoe Store Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: Falsa
129000004463 Shoes & boots for fire fighters 373.97 11/08/2013  10-30-40806

Check Total; 37397
Vendor: 2872 REEBIE STORAGE Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled; False
73177-006 Scale Use 33.00 110872015 10-20-60330

Check Total: 33.00
Vendor: 3621 REY'S LANDECAPING Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enzbled: False
3656 SR LAWN CUTTINGx94@ $15 SEPT2013 1.410.00 1170872013 10-60-63550
3057 SR LAWN CUTTING=30@ $15 AUG2013 750.00 11/08/2613  10-60-63550

Check Total: 2.160.00
Vendor: 2364 RICOH USA Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
24093608 Monthly lezse - VH, FD, PW copiers 1,325.57 11/08/2013  10-02-80001

Check Total: 1.325.57
Vendor: 0556 ROSEMONT LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: §1 ACH Enabled; False